
IT Infrastructure Advisory Group - Membership 
 

Name Email  Division/Dept. Representing 
Barnet, Steve barnet@icecube.wisc.edu Ice Cube Non-DoIT Appointee from the Divisional 

Technology Advisory Group (DTAG) 
Cherek, Kevin kevin.cherek@wisc.edu AIMS Appointee from the Vice Chancellor for Finance 

and Administration 
Duren, Katy katy.duren@wisc.edu Continuing Studies Non-DoIT Appointee from T&L Technology 

Advisory Group (TLAG) 
Hahn, Steve - Chair steve.hahn@wisc.edu Enrollment Management Appointee from the Provost Office - Chair 
Harris, Elizabeth echarris@wisc.edu College of Engineering Non-DoIT Appointee from T&L Technology 

Advisory Group (TLAG) 
Krogman, John john.krogman@wisc.edu DoIT DoIT Chief Operating Officer (COO) 
Krogull, Steve steve.krogull@wisc.edu DoIT DoIT Director of System Engineering & 

Operations (SEO) 
Kunert, Richard rkunert@wisc.edu Biotechnology Center Non-DoIT Appointee from Network Advisory 

Group (NAG) 
McCauley, Dawn dawn.mccauley@wisc.edu CIO Office Director, IT Center of Excellence 
McNair, Dundee dmcnair@wisc.edu Nursing Non-DoIT Appointee from the Administrative 

Council (AC) 
McRoberts, Kristen kristen.mcroberts@wisc.edu DEM, Financial Aid Appointee from the Division of Enrollment 

Management 
Nolin, Scott scott.nolin@wisc.edu Space Science Non-DoIT Appointee from the Research 

Technology Advisory Group (RTAG) 
Pursian, Jason jason.pursian@wisc.edu CALS Non-DoIT Appointee from Madison Information 

Security Team (MIST) 
Skul, Jeanne jeanne.skul@wisc.edu DoIT DoIT Director of Network Services (NS) 
Silver, Alan asilver@chem.wisc.edu Chemistry Non-DoIT Appointee from CCI Infrastructure 

Advisory Group  
Tran, Melissa melissa.tran@wisc.edu DoIT DoIT Director of Enterprise Internet Services 

(EIS) 
Turner, Bob bob.turner@wisc.edu CIO Office Chief Information Security Officer (CISO) 
   Appointee from Cloud Infrastructure Group 
   Appointee from the Division of Intercollegiate 

Athletics 
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